STUDENT EXPERIENCE OFFICE
430 Tory Building

@ carleton.ca/s
i L

Time

Faculty of Arts & Social Sciences

Academic Orientation Day
September 5%, 2017

Event

9:00am to 9:30am T-Shirt Distribution

9:30am to 12:00pm

12:15pm - 1:00pm

Location
In Classrooms as listed below

Breakout Sessions

Art History

BA Undeclared

Biology (B.A)

Indigenous and Canadian Studies
Child Studies

Cognitive Science

English

Film Studies

French

Geography, Geomatics and Environmental
Studies

Greek and Roman Studies

History

History and Theory of Architecture
Human Rights

Humanities

Linguistics and Language Studies
Philosophy

Psychology (B.A and B.Sc)
Religion

Sociology and Anthropology
Women’s and Gender Studies
Lunch

417SP

Cl64 LA

with Biology B.Sc (AT 302)
1212A DT

342TB

416SA

240TB

435SP

1006DT

A211 LA

2A46 PA

238TB
100SP
2203DT
303PA
201PA
3A36 PA
SA THB
2A36 PA
281 UC
1419DT
Residence students: Residence
Dining Hall

Off-Campus students: University
Centre (Oliver’s, Roosters or Food
Court)

/CarletonSEO

1:00pm - 4:00pm Expo Carleton

Please note participation in this program is mandatory for all students — no registration is required.
Please click here for a campus map.

Fieldhouse

Teddy Kozela

Student Experience Office
Teddy.kozela@carleton.ca
613-520-2600 x1030
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