



Faculty of Arts & Social Sciences

Academic Orientation Day September 5th, 2017

Time	Event	Location
9:00am to 9:30am	T-Shirt Distribution	In Classrooms as listed below
9:30am to 12:00pm	Breakout Sessions	
	Art History	417SP
	BA Undeclared	C164 LA
	Biology (B.A)	with Biology B.Sc (AT 302)
	Indigenous and Canadian Studies	1212A DT
	Child Studies	342TB
	Cognitive Science	416SA
	English	240TB
	Film Studies	435SP
	French	1006DT
	Geography, Geomatics and Environmental Studies	A 211 LA
	Greek and Roman Studies	2A46 PA
	History	238TB
	History and Theory of Architecture	100SP
	Human Rights	2203DT
	Humanities	303PA
	Linguistics and Language Studies	201PA
	Philosophy	3A36 PA
	Psychology (B.A and B.Sc)	SA THB
	Religion	2A36 PA
	Sociology and Anthropology	281 UC
	Women's and Gender Studies	1419DT
12:15pm – 1:00pm	Lunch	Residence students: Residence Dining Hall
		Off-Campus students: University Centre (Oliver's, Roosters or Food Court)
1:00pm – 4:00pm	Expo Carleton	Fieldhouse

Please note participation in this program is <u>mandatory</u> for all students – no registration is required. Please click <u>here</u> for a campus map.

Teddy Kozela
Student Experience Office
Teddy.kozela@carleton.ca
613-520-2600 x1030